State Girls Race

Overall Finish List

October 15, 2011

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Place

Name
Casey Carter
Mikayla Harvey
Brooklyn Schlappi
Kara Martin
Andrea Frerker
Cherree Miller
Taylor Rauch
Kaylin Lunk
Chloee Phillips
Megan Adams
Hannah Nabb
Jacklynn Calvert
Allison Zobrist
Hanna Liliegren
Courtney Frazier
Madison Quandt
Chayse Richardson
Paige Black

Drew Brittin
Grace Nugent
Anna Simmers

Sam Tidwell
Nicole Beaubien
Jessica Molinari
Hailey Wimberly
Jordan Laughlin
Maggie Bathgate
Taylor Hughes
Hannah Cunningham
Lauren Eagleson
Kelsey Delisle
Emily Canterberry
Katelyn Wilson
Kaylia Fann
Samantha Oliver
Makayla Smothers
Sarah Duffy
Brianne Schafer
Danna Jenkins
Trinity Meadows
Madison Meyer
Ryleigh Clover
Emily Russell
Janelle Vollmer
Megan Molinari
Erika Lloyd
Sarah Aldridge
Ashlee Childers
Addie Keller
Lexi Plocher
Jewel Eckhoff
Delaney Sayler
Hope Imming

Default Division

Team
O'Fallon - Carriel
Waterloo
Herrin
Herrin
Collinsville
Chester
Olney
Waterloo

Salem

Carterville
O'Fallon - Carriel
West Frankfort
Highland
Collinsville

Salem

Salem

Collinsville
O'Fallon - Carriel
Salem
Waterloo
O'Fallon - Carriel
O'Fallon - Fulton
Highland
Waterloo

Salem
Olney

Carbondale
Olney
West Frankfort
Olney

Collinsville
Highland

Salem

Carbondale
Waterloo

Herrin
O'Fallon - Fulton
Marion
O'Fallon - Fulton
Salem

Carterville
Carterville
Carbondale
O'Fallon - Carriel
Waterloo
Waterloo
West Frankfort
Carterville
Olney
Highland

Centralia
O'Fallon - Carriel
Highland

Bib No

910
875
833
831
957
948
855
876
868
921
911
885
994
958
867
866
959
913
865
877
912
974
995
880
871
858
817
856
887
859
960
996
872
893
878
835
9717
844
975
869
920
923
894
914
879
881
886
922
857
997
938
916
818
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Age Group
1 F 0-99
2 F 0-99
3 F 0-99
4 F 0-99
5 F 0-99
6 F 0-99
7 F 0-99
8 F 0-99
9 F 0-99
10 F 0-99
11 F 0-99
12 F 0-99
13 F 0-99
14 F 0-99
15 F 0-99
16 F 0-99
17 F 0-99
18 F 0-99
19 F 0-99
20 F 0-99
21 F 0-99
22 F 0-99
23 F 0-99
24 F 0-99
25 F 0-99
26 F 0-99
27 F 0-99
28 F 0-99
29 F 0-99
30 F 0-99
31 F 0-99
32 F 0-99
33 F 0-99
34 F 0-99
35 F 0-99
36 F 0-99
37 F 0-99
38 F 0-99
39 F 0-99
40 F 0-99
41 F 0-99
42 F 0-99
43 F 0-99
44 F 0-99
45 F 0-99
46 F 0-99
47 F 0-99
48 F 0-99
49 F 0-99
50 F 0-99
51 F 0-99
52 F 0-99
53 F 0-99

Time Pace
43.8 10:43/M
:45.9 10:45/M
:57.8 10:57/M
:58.2 10:58/M
:04.8 11:04/M
08.2 11:08/M
09.1 11:09/M
13.4 11:13/M
13.9 11:13/M
:14.9 11:14/M
:20.4 11:20/M
:23.5 11:23/M
35.8 11:35/M
37.0 11:37/M
37.6 11:37/M
38.3 11:38/M
:39.0 11:39/M
:42.2 11:42/M
43.7 11:43/M
44.6 11:44/M
45.4 11:45/M
45.8 11:45/M
47.4 11:47/M
48.7 11:48/M
:49.7 11:49/M
:50.6 11:50/M
51.4 11:51/M
52.0 11:52/M
53.1 11:53/M
56.5 11:56/M
:57.6 11:57/M
:58.1 11:58/M
:58.5 11:58/M
58.9 11:58/M
00.0 12:00/M
01.1 12:01/M
01.7 12:01/M
02.3 12:02/M
02.8 12:02/M
03.9 12:03/M
08.0 12:08/M
08.6 12:08/M
10.7 12:10/M
11.3 12:11/M
12.9 12:12/M
14.0 12:14/M
14.5 12:14/M
15.1 12:15/M
15.7 12:15/M
17.5 12:17/M
19.2 12:19/M
20.1 12:20/M
24.8 12:24/M



Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Kirsten Grismer
Jackie Tyner
Cheyenne Finley
Grace Moore
Coral Viernow
Laura Romero
Hannah Groutage
Emily Duncan

Kim Acheson
Taija Nelson
Barbara Pauley
Hannah Cross
Jarryn Jones
Kailei Broy
Macie Hargis
Ashley Shirriff
Derian Corn
Kylee Cummins
Alyssa Perry
Jenna Spies
Johanna McSparin
Kaitlynn Elliot
Alyssa Miller
Callista Porter
Morgan Chigas
Emma James
Ashley Cornuet
Ashley Cain
Charde Golliday
Cindy Morales
Bryleigh Buchanan
Asia Morris
Nature Williams
Tayloran Miller
Samantha Hampton
Abbie Merriman
Chelsea Crockett
Shaelin Heiman
Taylor Howie
Serena Partin
Stephanie Kreke
Ashley Hennrich
Gretchn Wilburn
Talia Jones
Kenadee Kendrick
Haley Simpson
Jaylyn Bower

Name
Olivia Schaldemose
Abby Steed
Makayla Dunning
Aleah Glodich
Madelyn Houston
AnnaBelle Weaver
Miah Mitchell
Sarah Sauerhage
Shreya Nair
Olivia Parker
Grace Pena
Cara Childs
Autumn Suchyta
Korinne Pye

Franchesca Laurenciso

Darrian Freeman
Tiffanie Milligan
Lauren Schneider
Kyahna Boyles
Ashton Stotlar
Allesondra Pinter
Emmy Jay

Daneesha Harris
KC Jo Hertter
Delena Stokes
Taylor Hobbs
Avery Miller

O'Fallon - Carriel
Carterville
Centralia
O'Fallon - Fulton
Herrin
Collinsville
Herrin

Highland
Centralia
Murphysboro
Centralia
Carterville
Centralia

West Frankfort
Centralia
O'Fallon - Fulton
Eldorado

Olney

Herrin

Highland

Marion

Triad

Centralia
Collinsville
Triad

Mt. Vernon
O'Fallon - Fulton
Harrisburg

Mt. Vernon
Collinsville
Harrisburg

Marion

Mt. Vernon

Benton

Herrin

Mt. Vernon

Triad

Nashville

Chester

Eldorado

O'Fallon - Fulton
Chester

Benton

Marion

Benton

Olney

Nashville

Team
Murphysboro
Eldorado
West Frankfort
West Frankfort
Carterville
Benton
Chester
Murphysboro
Mt. Vernon
Eldorado
Eldorado
Chester
Triad
Carbondale
Harrisburg
Benton
Harrisburg
Eldorado
Harrisburg
Marion
Carbondale
Benton
Mt. Vernon
Carbondale
Eldorado
Murphysboro
Benton

915
924
941
976
832
961
834
998
940
825
942
926
943
888
945
980
970
860
836
840
846
822
939
963
820
933
982
985
929
962
984
848
931
900
837
930
819
851
950
966
983
951
905
847
906
861
854

Bib No

829
964
889
890
925
902
952
824
932
967
969
953
823
896
991
903
988
968
987
845
895
901
935
897
965
828
904
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54 F 0-99
55 F 0-99
56 F 0-99
57 F 0-99
58 F 0-99
59 F 0-99
60 F 0-99
6l F 0-99
62 F 0-99
63 F 0-99
64 F 0-99
65 F  0-99
66 F 0-99
67 F 0-99
68 F 0-99
69 F 0-99
70 F  0-99
71 F 0-99
72 F  0-99
73 F  0-99
74 F  0-99
75 F  0-99
76 F  0-99
77 F  0-99
78 F  0-99
79 F  0-99
80 F 0-99
81 F 0-99
82 F 0-99
83 F 0-99
84 F 0-99
85 F 0-99
86 F 0-99
87 F 0-99
88 F 0-99
89 F 0-99
90 F 0-99
91 F 0-99
92 F 0-99
93 F 0-99
94 F 0-99
95 F 0-99
96 F 0-99
97 F 0-99
98 F 0-99
99 F 0-99
100 F 0-99
Age Group
101 F 0-99
102 F 0-99
103 F 0-99
104 F 0-99
105 F 0-99
106 F 0-99
107 F 0-99
108 F 0-99
109 F 0-99
110 ¥ 0-99
111 F 0-99
112 F 0-99
113 F 0-99
114 F 0-99
115 F 0-99
116 ¥ 0-99
117 ¥ 0-99
118 F 0-99
119 F 0-99
120 ¥ 0-99
121 F 0-99
122 F 0-99
123 F 0-99
124 ¥ 0-99
125 F 0-99
126 F 0-99
127 F  0-99

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

25.2 12:25/M
28.1 12:28/M
28.5 12:28/M
29.5 12:29/M
33.1 12:33/M
36.8 12:36/M
38.4 12:38/M
42.9 12:42/M
46.3 12:46/M
46.9 12:46/M
47.6 12:47/M
48.4 12:48/M
52.7 12:52/M
55.3 12:55/M
56.0 12:56/M
56.6 12:56/M
59.5 12:59/M
03.3 13:03/M
03.7 13:03/M
04.9 13:04/M
06.3 13:06/M
10.5 13:10/M
11.1 13:11/M
12.3 13:12/M
13.7 13:13/M
15.5 13:15/M
17.1 13:17/M
17.9 13:17/M
22.0 13:22/M
24.3 13:24/M
26.7 13:26/M
27.5 13:27/M
28.0 13:28/M
28.5 13:28/M
34.4 13:34/M
37.4 13:37/M
47.9 13:47/M
50.2 13:50/M
53.9 13:53/M
56.5 13:56/M
01.1 14:01/M
0l1.6 14:01/M
03.3 14:03/M
04.3 14:04/M
05.0 14:05/M
06.7 14:06/M
08.8 14:08/M
Time Pace
10.1 14:10/M
14.1 14:14/M
15.4 14:15/M
18.7 14:18/M
20.7 14:20/M
:26.4 14:26/M
27.1 14:27/M
27.7 14:27/M
32.8 14:32/M
33.4 14:33/M
40.7 14:40/M
43.4 14:43/M
54.4 14:54/M
55.1 14:55/M
57.8 14:57/M
59.0 14:59/M
01.3 15:01/M
04.2 15:04 /M
19.0 15:19/M
19.8 15:19/M
27.8 15:27/M
36.5 15:36/M
36.9 15:36/M
39.5 15:39/M
39.9 15:39/M
40.6 15:40/M
47.2 15:47/M



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Brittany Nolan
Kelsey Hobbs
Allie Hale
Mersades Bowling
Rachael Cox

Asia Watson

Rosa Chevalier
Alexus Johnson

Murphysboro
Harrisburg
Nashville

Harrisburg
Nashville

Murphysboro
Carbondale
Mt. Vernon

826
986
852
989
853
827
898
934
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
:53.

17

54.
16.
17.
32.
56.
12.

= 0oy 0 WwkH W

15:
16:
16:

16

17
17
17

54 /M
16/M
17/M

:32/M
l6:

56/M

:12/M
122 /M
:53/M




